= NorthShore

University HealthSystem

_ TEST CODE TEST NAME CPT4 CODE

Page 1

of 2

LAB573

LAB5741

LAB5061

LAB5702

LAB574

LAB5062

LAB1169

LAB1168

LAB1033

LAB5395

LAB5251

LAB4480

LAB6955

Online Test Menu
Laboratory Catalog

T Uptake

Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **

Lab Mnemonic:T3UP

Container:NorthShore Lab Services: Gold Top Tube (SST)
Hospital setting: Gold Top Tube (SST)

For add-on testing, refer to Acceptable Tube Types for Chemistry Tests in General Information

Place Of Service:LabCorp

T3, Free

Lab Mnemonic:FT3

Container:NorthShore Lab Services: Gold Top Tube (SST)
Hospital setting: Gold Top Tube (SST)

For add-on testing, refer to Acceptable Tube Types for Chemistry Tests in General Information

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

T3, Reverse
Lab Mnemonic:RT3Z
Place Of Service:LabCorp

T3, Total

Lab Mnemonic:T3

Container:NorthShore Lab Services: Gold Top Tube (SST)
Hospital setting: Gold Top Tube (SST)

For add-on testing, refer to Acceptable Tube Types for Chemistry Tests in General Information

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

T4, (Thyroxine)

Lab Mnemonic:T4

Container:NorthShore Lab Services: Gold Top Tube (SST)
Hospital setting: Gold Top Tube (SST)

For add-on testing, refer to Acceptable Tube Types for Chemistry Tests in General Information

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

T4, Free

Lab Mnemonic:FT4

Container:NorthShore Lab Services: Gold Top Tube (SST)
Hospital setting: Gold Top Tube (SST)

For add-on testing, refer to Acceptable Tube Types for Chemistry Tests in General Information

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Tay-Sachs Disease, Biochemical
Lab Mnemonic:TSENZ
Place Of Service:LabCorp

TAY-SACHS DSE MUTATION

Lab Mnemonic:TSMU3
Container:2-LAV (EDTA) Top Tube
Place Of Service:Counsyl/Myriad

T-Cell Clonality

Lab Mnemonic:TCEL

Container:Blood, bone marrow, body fluid in Lavender Top Tube (EDTA)
Tissue in sterile container.

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Testosterone, Bioavailable, With Sex Hormone-binding Globulin
Lab Mnemonic:BTSZ
Place Of Service:LabCorp

Testosterone, Free
Lab Mnemonic:FTESZ
Place Of Service:LabCorp

TESTOSTERONE, FREE/TOTAL
Lab Mnemonic:TEFTZ
Place Of Service:LabCorp

TESTOSTERONE, TOTAL
Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **
Lab Mnemonic:TESTL

Place Of Service:LabCorp

84479

84481

84480

84436

84439

81342 G0452



%_Northshore Online Test Menu
University HealthSystem Labﬂr‘atﬂw Catalﬂg

_ TEST CODE TEST NAME CPT4 CODE

LAB583 Testosterone, Total Only 84403
Lab Mnemonic:TEST
Container:NorthShore Lab Services: Gold Top Tube (SST)
Hospital setting: Light Green Top Tube with lithium heparin (PST)

For add-on testing, refer to Acceptable Tube Types for Chemistry Tests in General Information
Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

LAB4447 Tetanus Antitoxoid Antibodies
Lab Mnemonic:TETGX
Place Of Service:LabCorp

Page 2 of 2



