

Online Test Menu

Laboratory Catalog

TEST CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
LAB573	T Uptake Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:T3UP Container:NorthShore Lab Services: Gold Top Tube (SST) Hospital setting: Gold Top Tube (SST)	84479
	For add-on testing, refer to Acceptable Tube Types for Chemistry Tests in General Information Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB5741	T3, Free Lab Mnemonic:FT3 Container:NorthShore Lab Services: Gold Top Tube (SST) Hospital setting: Gold Top Tube (SST)	84481
	For add-on testing, refer to Acceptable Tube Types for Chemistry Tests in General Information Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	
LAB5061	T3, Reverse Lab Mnemonic:RT3Z Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB5702	T3, Total Lab Mnemonic:T3 Container:NorthShore Lab Services: Gold Top Tube (SST) Hospital setting: Gold Top Tube (SST)	84480
	For add-on testing, refer to Acceptable Tube Types for Chemistry Tests in General Information Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	
LAB574	T4, (Thyroxine) Lab Mnemonic:T4 Container:NorthShore Lab Services: Gold Top Tube (SST) Hospital setting: Gold Top Tube (SST)	84436
	For add-on testing, refer to Acceptable Tube Types for Chemistry Tests in General Information Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	
LAB5062	T4, Free Lab Mnemonic:FT4 Container:NorthShore Lab Services: Gold Top Tube (SST) Hospital setting: Gold Top Tube (SST)	84439
	For add-on testing, refer to Acceptable Tube Types for Chemistry Tests in General Information Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	
LAB1169	Tay-Sachs Disease, Biochemical Lab Mnemonic:TSENZ Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB1168	TAY-SACHS DSE MUTATION Lab Mnemonic:TSMU3 Container:2-LAV (EDTA) Top Tube Place Of Service:Counsyl/Myriad	
LAB1033	T-Cell Clonality Lab Mnemonic:TCEL Container:Blood, bone marrow, body fluid in Lavender Top Tube (EDTA) Tissue in sterile container. Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	81342 G0452
LAB5395	Testosterone, Bioavailable, With Sex Hormone-binding Globulin Lab Mnemonic:BTSZ Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB5251	Testosterone, Free Lab Mnemonic:FTESZ Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB4480	TESTOSTERONE, FREE/TOTAL Lab Mnemonic:TEFTZ Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB6955	TESTOSTERONE, TOTAL Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:TESTL Place Of Service:LabCorp	



Online Test Menu

Laboratory Catalog

TEST CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
LAB583	Testosterone, Total Only Lab Mnemonic:TEST Container:NorthShore Lab Services: Gold Top Tube (SST) Hospital setting: Light Green Top Tube with lithium heparin (PST)	84403
	For add-on testing, refer to Acceptable Tube Types for Chemistry Tests in General Information Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	
LAB4447	Tetanus Antitoxoid Antibodies Lab Mnemonic:TETGX Place Of Service:LabCorp	